
Safe Environment, Volunteers 
& Classroom Management
- Wednesday, November 7, 2018 · 9–11:30am 
- Thursday, November 8, 2018 · 6:30–9pm †

Sacrament Preparation: Confirmation*
- Wednesday, January 9, 2019 · 9–11:30am 
- Thursday, January 10, 2019 · 6:30–9pm † 

Sacrament Preparation: 
Reconciliation & First Communion*
- Wednesday, February 6, 2019 · 9–11:30am 
- Thursday, February 7, 2019 · 6:30–9pm † 

Budget & Calendaring
- Wednesday, March 13, 2019 · 9–11:30am 
- Thursday, March 14, 2019 · 6:30–9pm

Adult Catechesis & Lifelong Learning*
- Wednesday, April 3, 2019 · 9–11:30am 
- Thursday, April 4, 2019 · 6:30–9pm

Policies, Handbook & Record Keeping
- Wednesday, May 1, 2019 · 9–11:30am 
- Thursday, May 2, 2019 · 6:30–9pm

* Counts as renewal hours for Basic Certification
† Disponible en Español

Pastoral Center
2110 Broadway, Sacramento, CA

$15 each session

www.scd.org/dreseries

Questions? 
Martha Haig · (916) 733-0131 · mhaig@scd.org

2018-19 Effective Director 
& Coordinator Series


